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Alumni survey

How well did HSU prepare you in each skill area?

Business Fundamentals — Demonstrate breadth of knowledge and
skill in general business fundamentals

Percentage of respondents

50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

Business Fundamentals

Excellent More than Adequate Less than Poor
Adequate Adequate
Academic Year
®2013-2014 m2014-2015 m2015-2016
Business Disciplines
60.00%
40.00%
. . . 20.00%
Business Discipline — Demonstrate depth of knowledge, skill, and B -
. s . o . T 0.00% St
perspective within their selected, specific business discipline Excellent More than Adequate Less than  Poor

Percentage of respondents

Adequate Adequate
Academic Year

m2013-2014 m2014-2015 m2015-2016




Alumni survey How well did HSU prepare you in each skill area?

Ethics

50.00%
40.00%

30.00%
20.00%
10.00% Il
0.00% e

Excellent More than Adequate Less than Poor
Adequate Adequate

Ethics — Recognize the ethical dimensions of business decision

Academic Year

Percentage of respondents
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Problem Solving

50.00%
40.00%

30.00%
20.00% I I III
10.00%
0.00% i o . -

Excellent More than Adequate Less than Poor
Adequate Adequate

Problem Solving — Able to generate innovative solutions to
business problems that are supported by appropriate data analysis
and evaluation of alternatives

Academic Year

Percentage of respondents

m2013-2014 m2014-2015 m2015-2016




Alumni survey

How well did HSU prepare you in each skill area?

Diversity — Understand diverse perspectives and generate
solutions that incorporate them

Percentage of respondents

50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

Respect for Diversity

Excellent More than Adequate Less than Poor
Adequate Adequate
Academic Year
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Writing
50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00% I I I
. . .. . 10.00%
Writing — Demonstrate effective writing skills 0.00% || I-— —
Excellent More than Adequate Lessthan  Poor

Percentage of respondents

Adequate Adequate
Academic Year

m2013-2014 m2014-2015 m2015-2016




Alumni survey

How well did HSU prepare you in each skill area?

Communication
,, 60.00%
S 40.00%
©
& 20.00% II I I I
Q.
Communication — Demonstrate effective speaking skills 4 0.00% a u _n —_—
S Excellent More than Adequate Less than Poor
Er Adequate Adequate
©
1S Academic Year
S
(0]
a m2013-2014 m2014-2015 m2015-2016
Leadership
60.00%
40.00%
20.00% I I III
Leadership — Demonstrate effective peer leadership 0.00% ~MHEN - N -
Excellent More than Adequate Less than Poor

Percentage of respondents

Adequate Adequate
Academic Year

m2013-2014 m2014-2015 m2015-2016




Alumni survey How well did HSU prepare you in each skill area?

Teamwork

60.00%

40.00%

= il

0.00% B ml __ 1 -

Excellent More than Adequate Less than Poor
Adequate Adequate

Team Work — Demonstrate effective participation in teams

Academic Year

Percentage of respondents

m2013-2014 m2014-2015 m2015-2016

Life-long Learning
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Excellent More than Adequate Less than Poor
Adequate Adequate

Life-Long Learning — Engage in continuous education and keep
current within the field
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Percentage of respondents
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Alumni survey

How well did HSU prepare you in each skill area?

Analytical/Quantitative Skills - Demonstrate
analytical/quantitative skills appropriate to the business

Percentage of respondents

50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

Analytical/Quantitative Skills

community_ Excellent More than Adequate Less than Poor
Adequate Adequate
Academic Year
m2013-2014 m2014-2015 m2015-2016
English Proficiency
60.00%
40.00%
.. . 20.00%
Language proficiency — Demonstrate both accuracy and fluency in allm
. 0.00% -
the use of EngIISh Excellent More than Adequate Less than Poor

Percentage of respondents

Adequate Adequate
Academic Year

m2013-2014 m2014-2015 m2015-2016




